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March May

Saturday, March 24 Saturday, May 12 Friday, May 25
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Cramerton Middle School Goat Island Park Picnic Shelters Centennial Center

May June

Saturday, May 26 Friday, June 8 Saturday, June 30
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C.B. Huss Recreation Center C.B. Huss Recreation Center Centennial Center
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July September “""

Wednesday, July 4 Saturday, September 29
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Goat Island Park Picnic Shelters

November

Saturday, November 3
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October

Saturday, October 20
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t NBaSyidSR o0& GKS / NI G
gAGK Faaradl yosS FNeY |l
aSNOKhyGa ' 4420 a2y #

Access
Destny Lives o-Qentéhaiani | y
Center

December

Saturday, December 1 Thursday, December 6
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Youth Sports

February 1 —March 1 June 30 — August 1 October 1 — November 1
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GROUP PADDLE < SOUTH FORK RIVER

Flocil The Fok
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GROUP PADDLE < SOUTH FORK RIVER

Float the Fork— Our free, seasonal group paddles that start
and finish at the Centennial Center River Access.
Saturday, January 6 at 12:00pm—Frosty Float
Saturday, April 7 at 10:00am—Spring Float
Saturday, June 30 at 5:00pm—Freedom Float
Saturday, November 3 at 10:00am—Fall Float
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Mill Town Treading— Our free, weekly group runs and
group hikes will resume with the time change in the
Spring every Tuesday evening! Stay tuned to our

Facebook page as we update routes and explore new
places and trails around Town!

Get Involved— Want to volunteer and make a difference in the community? Contact us about how to help with

special events, park watch, cleanups, or even leading activities! You can also help out by getting involved with the
Cramerton Community Committee in 2018 and participating in one of their many community enhancement projects!
Physical labor not your thing? You can still get involved by sponsoring one of our many great events or sports

programs! Contact Cristy Busler at cbusler@cramerton.org for more information!

We would like to extend a special thank you to all our 2017 sponsors: Cramerton Merchants Association, Dick’s

Sporting Goods, Mayworth’s Public House, Stuart Cramer’s, Floyd & Blackies, Doffer’s Canteen, Salon on Center,

Hannon Orthodontics, McKenney Chevrolet, UPS Store - Belmont, Georgio’s Restaurant, Carolina Marketing & Design k



